
Peacock Archers WRS WA18 2019
Peacock Archers (PAWA1819)
Bottisham VC Sports Centre,

Lode Road, Bottisham. CB25 9DJ, 01-27-2019
Judges: Katy Lipscomb, Brian Dunlop, Gill Millward, Pam Tonkin
Organizing Committee: Philip Watson, Paula Langton, Mary Watson

Session 1
Target Bib Athlete Country or State Code Age Cl. Subclass Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

1 A 3006693 SWEPSON Karl 2627 PEACOCK A M C M

B 2123002 CROWE Jonathan 1500 NETHERHALL A M C M

C 2099419 BUCKINGHAM Oliver 2112 AIM4SPORT M R M

D 1063277 WATSON Ruth 427 ANDOVER A W C W

2 A 2027752 PEDZIWIATR Jacek 1 ARCHERY GB M C M

B 2040243 GONCALVES Jose 1 ARCHERY GB M C M

C 2068600 NIGHTINGALE Andrew 427 ANDOVER A M C M

D 2109408 WATTS Jasper 2627 PEACOCK A JM C JM

3 A 1057266 GOWANS Sarah 371 THE HERTFORD C OF A W R W

B 2057199 BRAMFORD Anthea 441 CITY OF CAMBRIDGE B W R W

C 2126554 BUCKINGHAM Mark 2112 AIM4SPORT M R M

D 3000922 BURNS Roisin 2627 PEACOCK A W R W

4 A 2132004 TANG-RICHARDSON Mel 1666 ELY A M R M

B 3000921 SANCHEZ POMBROL Daniel 2627 PEACOCK A M R M

C 2095090 HARRIS Max 1500 NETHERHALL A JM R JM

D 3012434 DE MOS Emma 1500 NETHERHALL A JW R JW

5 A 3012433 DALY Howard 1500 NETHERHALL A M R M

B 3010271 CHETRARU Iurie 2627 PEACOCK A M R M

C 2099194 LEVITT Florence 2627 PEACOCK A JW R JW

D 2137590 WILLIAMS Christopher 1500 NETHERHALL A JM R JM

6 A 2133551 LEVITT Simon 2627 PEACOCK A M R M

B 2126517 COUTTS Helen 2627 PEACOCK A W R W

C 2137591 WILLIAMS Emma 1500 NETHERHALL A W R W

D 2123103 ROBERTS Sophie 2627 PEACOCK A JW R JW

7 A 2135728 OGLESBY Craig 2627 PEACOCK A M R M

B 3012131 WILLIAMS Richard 1500 NETHERHALL A M R M

C 2133554 SHELDRAKE Tara 2627 PEACOCK A W R W

D 2068602 STAFFORD Matt 1500 NETHERHALL A M R M

8 A 2133880 SULLIVAN Martin 2627 PEACOCK A M R M

B 3010270 CHETRARU Elena-Daniela 2627 PEACOCK A W R W

C 3006692 CHETRARU Viviana 2627 PEACOCK A W R W

D 3008653 LAWRENCE Lily-mae 1500 NETHERHALL A JW R JW

9 A 2133885 MOSS Robert 2627 PEACOCK A M R M

B 2068599 LANGTON Paula 2627 PEACOCK A W R W

C 1063276 WATSON Mary 2627 PEACOCK A W L W

D 3012464 WATTS Scarlet 2695 BOTTISHAM VILLAGE COLLEGE AC JW B JW

Session 2
Target Bib Athlete Country or State Code Age Cl. Subclass Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

1 A 1039387 BROWN Lesley 532 CLOPHILL AC W C W

B 2123002A CROWE Jonathan 1500 NETHERHALL A M C M

C 2099419A BUCKINGHAM Oliver 2112 AIM4SPORT M R M

D 1063277A WATSON Ruth 427 ANDOVER A W C W

3 A 2059297 PARNELL Tasmin 2389 RAMSEY RAVENS AC W R W

B 1007272 WOO David 480 EPPING A M R M

C 1012181 ATKINSON Jack 443 CAMBRIDGE UNI B M C M

D 2133880A SULLIVAN Martin 2627 PEACOCK A M R M

4 A 2132004A TANG-RICHARDSON Mel 1666 ELY A M R M

B 3000921A SANCHEZ POMBROL Daniel 2627 PEACOCK A M R M

C 2126554A BUCKINGHAM Mark 2112 AIM4SPORT M R M

D 2021323 ELMORE Elizabeth 2389 RAMSEY RAVENS AC W R W

5 A 2048866 SYKES George 2389 RAMSEY RAVENS AC M R M

B 3012433B DALY Howard 1500 NETHERHALL A M R M

C 2047106 KEARNEY John 2627 PEACOCK A M R M

D 3001142 BARLOW Ru 2625 INVICTUS B M R M

1/3 Participant List ordered by Target - 20190127.200656



Peacock Archers WRS WA18 2019
Peacock Archers (PAWA1819)
Bottisham VC Sports Centre,

Lode Road, Bottisham. CB25 9DJ, 01-27-2019
Judges: Katy Lipscomb, Brian Dunlop, Gill Millward, Pam Tonkin
Organizing Committee: Philip Watson, Paula Langton, Mary Watson

Session 2 Continue

Target Bib Athlete Country or State Code Age Cl. Subclass Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

6 A 2023972 ELMORE William 2389 RAMSEY RAVENS AC M R M

B 2122119 BECK Paul 2627 PEACOCK A M R M

C 2057196 BRAMFORD Philip 441 CITY OF CAMBRIDGE B M R M

D

7 A 2021750 JUPP Peter 529 KESTRELS AC M B M

B 3000922A BURNS Roisin 2627 PEACOCK A W R W

C 1019896 RUSSELL Sarah 532 CLOPHILL AC W R W

D 2135726 JOBSON Paul 2627 PEACOCK A M R M

8 A 3001527 SEGER Andreas 2627 PEACOCK A M B M

B 2133167 HOGG Robert 2389 RAMSEY RAVENS AC M B M

C 3000676 PATTERSON Jill 2627 PEACOCK A W B W

D 2124260 FERRIDAY Cheyanne 2389 RAMSEY RAVENS AC JW R JW

9 A 2097891 BAKEWELL Amanda 2389 RAMSEY RAVENS AC W B W

B 3008447 LAVER Kate 2674 ANGLIA RUSKIN UNI AC W B W

C 2110524 MCILWAIN Kim 2627 PEACOCK A W L W

D 3003420 CALLAGHAN Kimberley 443 CAMBRIDGE UNI B W B W

Session 3
Target Bib Athlete Country or State Code Age Cl. Subclass Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

1 A 1039387A BROWN Lesley 532 CLOPHILL AC W C W

B 2123002B CROWE Jonathan 1500 NETHERHALL A M C M

C
D 2033273 HAYNES Steve 438 JOLLY A OF H&W M C M

2 A
B 2109408A WATTS Jasper 2627 PEACOCK A JM C JM

C 2068600A NIGHTINGALE Andrew 427 ANDOVER A M C M

D 2059297A PARNELL Tasmin 2389 RAMSEY RAVENS AC W R W

3 A 3008220 SHARPE Helen 983 WELLINGBOROUGH OPEN AC W C W

B 2121490 COOK James 2652 GREY GOOSE A JM C JM

C 1012181A ATKINSON Jack 443 CAMBRIDGE UNI B M C M

D 1064413 SAGOO Jaspreet 2627 PEACOCK A W R W

4 A 2132004B TANG-RICHARDSON Mel 1666 ELY A M R M

B 3000921B SANCHEZ POMBROL Daniel 2627 PEACOCK A M R M

C 2095090A HARRIS Max 1500 NETHERHALL A JM R JM

D 1007272A WOO David 480 EPPING A M R M

5 A 2057199A BRAMFORD Anthea 441 CITY OF CAMBRIDGE B W R W

B 937208 BRUCE John 277 KING'S LYNN BOWMEN M R M

C 2099194A LEVITT Florence 2627 PEACOCK A JW R JW

D 1035595 TEBBS Carl 529 KESTRELS AC M R M

6 A 2023972A ELMORE William 2389 RAMSEY RAVENS AC M R M

B 2122119A BECK Paul 2627 PEACOCK A M R M

C 2074719 DACE Daniel 1500 NETHERHALL A JM R JM

D 3001142A BARLOW Ru 2625 INVICTUS B M R M

7 A 2135728A OGLESBY Craig 2627 PEACOCK A M R M

B 2121491 COOK Hayden 2652 GREY GOOSE A M B M

C 1019896A RUSSELL Sarah 532 CLOPHILL AC W R W

D 2068602A STAFFORD Matt 1500 NETHERHALL A M R M

8 A 3001527A SEGER Andreas 2627 PEACOCK A M R M

B 2133167A HOGG Robert 2389 RAMSEY RAVENS AC M B M

C 2053267 BROWNE Andrew 443 CAMBRIDGE UNI B M L M

D 2124260A FERRIDAY Cheyanne 2389 RAMSEY RAVENS AC JW R JW

9 A 2097891A BAKEWELL Amanda 2389 RAMSEY RAVENS AC W B W

B 2068599A LANGTON Paula 2627 PEACOCK A W R W

C 2110524A MCILWAIN Kim 2627 PEACOCK A W L W

D 3003420A CALLAGHAN Kimberley 443 CAMBRIDGE UNI B W B W
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Competition Participation

1 2 3 4 5 1 Individual - Qual. Round 2 Individual - Elim. & Final Round

3 Team - Qual. Round 4 Team - Elim. & Final Round 5 Mixed Team Final
Yes No
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